Majestic Shadows Inc. Budget 2025

Income
Annual Fees $316
Total Income

Expenses

Insurance

Landscaping

Legal & Accounting Fees
Management Fees
Miscellaneous

Online HOA Mgmt System
Postage & Supplies
Repairs

Taxes - Corporate

Taxes - Property
Utilities

Total Expenses

S 12,324

1,575
1,628
1,000
4,550
715
810
450
1,000
56
180
360
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$12,324

$12,324



