Majestic Shadows Inc. Budget 2025

Income		
Annual Fees \$316	\$ 12,324	
Total Income		\$ 12,324
Expenses		
Insurance	\$ 1,575	
Landscaping	\$ 1,628	
Legal & Accounting Fees	\$ 1,000	
Management Fees	\$ 4,550	
Miscellaneous	\$ 715	
Online HOA Mgmt System	\$ 810	
Postage & Supplies	\$ 450	
Repairs	\$ 1,000	
Taxes - Corporate	\$ 56	
Taxes - Property	\$ 180	
Utilities	\$ 360	
Total Expenses		\$ 12,324